Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Empfohlene Druckgroésse:
Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

33.146.71

WOODY R
WOODY R, Schliisselanhanger aus Holz,

Beige

3.5 x 1.5cm
3x5x0.8cm
0.0144 kg
0.0162 kg

179

500/50

0.25 mx0.42 mx0.29 m
8.1 kg
8605025692395
732620009000

1/1



